Family Holidays - Banff, AB

Tariffs

* Cost Per Room for a Family of 2 Adults + 2 Children OR 4 Adults OR 6 Adults in Canadian $s.
= Rates include GST.

Product Code: DM-FAM-YBAELK-S

Elk & Avenue Hotel

Cost per Room for a family of 2 Adults + 2 Child or 4 Adults sharing room
Breakfast Not Included

Valid From Valid To Applicable Rate Code Room Type Nights Family - 2 Adults + 2 Children upto 4 Adults Cancellation Policy
01-Jun-21 10-Oct-21  All day of week FAM-YBAELK-S Standard 2 $849 $1,011 3-Days
11-Oct-21 31-Oct-21  All day of week FAM-YBAELK-S  Standard 2 $533 $696 3-Days

Note - Child age 2 to 17 Years.
Blackout Dates may apply.
Additional Night rates are available on request.
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Family Holidays - Banff, AB

Banff Rocky Mountain Resort for 2

Nights

Cost per Room for a family of 2 Adults + 2 Child or 4 Adults or 6 Adults Early Booking for Per

sharing room Room Booked for 2

Breakfast Included Nights

Family - 2 UeiEL
LELLL Valid To  Applicable Rate Code Room Type Nights Adults + 2 upto 4 upto 6 Cancel!atlo Savings Deal Expires
From . Adults Adults n Policy (o] g on
Children .
Nights

01-lun-21  10-0ct-21 A9V Ly vBABRMR-SC Studio 2 $1,410  $1,465 NA 7-Days $165.00  31-Jul-21
week Condo

11-0ct21  31-0ct21 A9V OT LN VBABRMR-SC Studio 2 $857 $912 NA 7-Days $75.00 31-Jul-21
week Condo

01-un-21  10-0ct-21 A9Vl v veABRMR-18c  LBedroom $1,410  $1,465 NA 7-Days $165.00 = 31-Jul-21
week Condo

11-0ct21 31-0ct21 Ao i vBABRMR-18c L Bedroom $857 $912 NA 7-Days $75.00 31-Jul-21
week Condo

01-un-21 10-0ct-21 IO v veaBRMR-28c 2 Bedroom $1,891  $1,946  $2,192  7-Days $250.00  31-Jul-21
week Condo

11-Oct-21  31-Oct-21 A'weaeykc’f FAM-YBABRMR-2BC 2 Bceodnrggm 2 $1,036  $1,092 $1,337  7-Days $100.00  31-Jul-21

Note - Child age 2 to 17 Years.

Blackout Dates may

apply.

Additional Night rates are available on request.
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Family Holidays - Banff, AB

TWIN &3 or I3 tt
SINGLE <3 or <3 '
TRIPLE S t et
QUAD =S te et
YOUTH S =S tttd
CHILD S =S tttd

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes.
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